
More Information: www.agourahillscity.org or 818-597-7300

Adobe Cantina adobe-cantina.business.site 818-991-3474 Take-Out
Agoura’s Famous Deli agourasfamousdeli.com 818-889-9113 Take-Out
Amores Tequila amorestequilarestaurant.com 818-318-1365 Take-Out
Bagelicious Café 818-851-1460 Take-Out & Delivery
Basta Restaurant bastaagoura.com 818-865-2019 Take-Out & Delivery
Blue Table bluetable.net 818-597-2583 Take-Out
Boar Dough Tasting Room boardoughtastingroom.com 818-889-2387 Take-Out
Café Bizou cafebizou.com 818-991-9560 Take-Out
Carrara's Pasteries www.carraras.com 818-661-9006 Take-Out
Cuckoo Rooster 818-851-9566 Take-Out
Emil’s Bake House 818-532-7663 Take-Out
Exotic Thai Bistro www.exoticthaiagoura.com 818-991-8147 Take-Out
Green Onion facebook.com/greenonionchinesecuisine 818-707-6789 Take-Out & Delivery
Grissini's Restaurant grissiniristoranteitaliano.com 818-735-9711 Take-Out & Delivery
Hatch Café and Market hatcheatery.com 818-575-9000 Take-Out
Islands Restaurant islandsrestaurants.com 818-879-8550 Take-Out & Delivery
Italia Deli italiadeli.com 818-991-4838 Take-Out
Jinky’s Café jinkys.com 818-575-4216 Take-Out & Delivery
Lal Mirch Indian Restaurant lalmirch.com 818-532-7532 Take-Out
The Latigo Kid 818-889-1195 Take-Out & Delivery
Ma Dukes madukesla.com 818-309-3919 Take-Out
Maral Cuisine maralcuisine.com 818-889-9495 Take-Out & Delivery
Maria’s Italian Restaurant mariasitaliankitchen.com 818-865-8999 Take-Out & Delivery
Mejico Grill mejicogrill.com 818-865-3700 Take-Out
Michael’s Pizza michaelspizzapasta.com 818-575-7555 Take-Out & Delivery
Numero Uno Pizza agourahillsnumerouno.com 818-707-2121 Take-Out & Delivery
Pizza Nosh pizzanosh.com 818-991-3000 Take-Out & Delivery
Plata Taqueria platacantina.com 818-735-9982 Take-Out
Popped Fresh Gourmet Popcorn poppedfresh.com 818-707-7200 Take-Out
Sage Plant Based Bistro and Brewery sageveganbistro.com 818-707-0300 Take-Out & Delivery
Sole Soups solesoups.com 818-309-1787 Take-Out & Delivery
Sushi & Wasabi 818-889-9334 Take-Out
Sushi Raku 818-707-2765 Take-Out & Delivery
Szechuan Place szechuanplaceca.com 818-597-8888 Take Out
Tavern 101 Grill & Tap House taverngrills.com 818-991-7227 Take-Out & Delivery
Tavern Tomoko & Ladyface Brewery taverntomoko.com 818-477-4566 Take-Out & Delivery
Tifa Chocolate & Gelato tifachocolateandgelato.com 818-879-0685 Take-Out
Uncle Af’s uncleaf.com 818-584-3556 Take-Out
Village Bakery & Café vbakerycafe.com 818-736-9898 Take-Out
Vincitore Italian Restaurant vincitorerestaurant.com 818-706-2200 Take-Out
Winner’s Pizza winnersny.com 818-991-5800 Take-Out & Delivery
Wood Ranch BBQ woodranch.com 818-597-8900 Take-Out & Delivery
Xin Sheng Yuan goldenchoicekitchen.com 818-889-1168 Take-Out & Delivery
Yamato yamatoagourahills.wixsite.com/mysite 818-706-7711 Take-Out
The Yard Thai Cuisine 818-582-7272 Take-Out

If you’re able, show some love to our local restaurants
that were severely impacted by COVID-19 in 2020.

Spread Some Cheer
in the New Year

While Supporting Local Restaurants!
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